
Meeting n° 172 - 04/10/2008
Organisé par : CRAC

Spécial concours
47 athlètes (34)

Poids pup D 2kg  
1. Van Den Eynde Joyce 4287 MAC 1997 (pup) 8m76
2. Lebrun Julie 4752 CRAC 1997 (pup) 6m92
3. Mairiaux Cassiopee 4948 CRAC 1997 (pup) 5m90
4. Fevrier Pauline 4779 CRAC 1998 (pup) 5m48
5. Albert Stephanie 0 CRAC 1998 (pup) 5m04
6. Hocq Darianne 4538 UAC 1998 (pup) 3m73

Perche min D  
1. Albert Virginie 6897 CRAC 1996 (min) 1m40

Poids benj H 1kg  
1. Pestieau Laurent 2429 CRAC 1999 (ben) 7m21
2. Deltenre Guillaume 2430 CRAC 1999 (pup) 6m86
3. Carmoy Thomas 2340 CRAC 2000 (ben) 6m60
4. Pierat Tom 2526 CRAC 2000 (ben) 5m99
5. Vangermeersch Florian 2599 CRAC 2000 (ben) 5m63
6. Vangermeersch Antoine 2598 CRAC 1999 (ben) 5m19

Longueur pup H  
1. Dutrieux Gilles 5140 MOHA 1997 (pup) 4m17
2. Laporte Vincent 3120 AVZK 1997 (pup) 4m13
3. Mariotti Nathan 5093 CRAC 1998 (pup) 3m56
4. Juhasz Aurelien 4972 UAC 1997 (pup) 3m13
5. Marlier Alexandre 5144 CRAC 1997 (pup) 2m88
6. Marlier Cyril 5143 CRAC 1998 (pup) 2m69

Longueur min H  
1. Juhasz Jeremy 0 NA 1995 (min) 4m02
2. Gilliard Guillaume 7512 CRAC 1996 (min) 3m75
3. Fevrier Thomas 7682 CRAC 1995 (min) 3m74
4. Durant Mathieu 7749 CRAC 1996 (min) 3m54
5. De Bonte Arthur 0 NA 1996 (min) 3m33
6. Fredrix Nicolas 7514 UAC 1996 (min) 3m15

Poids benj F 1kg  
1. Meirsschaut Chloe 2292 CRAC 1999 (ben) 6m66
2. Belle Zoe 2014 CRAC 2000 (ben) 6m23
3. Bams Justine 2505 CRAC 1999 (ben) 4m80
4. Hocq Selena 2461 UAC 2001 (ben) 2m89

Poids pup H 2kg  
1. Dutrieux Gilles 5140 MOHA 1997 (pup) 9m54
2. Laporte Vincent 3120 AVZK 1997 (pup) 7m98
3. Juhasz Aurelien 4972 UAC 1997 (pup) 6m91
4. Mariotti Nathan 5093 CRAC 1998 (pup) 6m38
5. Marlier Alexandre 5144 CRAC 1997 (pup) 5m78
6. Marlier Cyril 5143 CRAC 1998 (pup) 4m04
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Disque pup F 600gr  
1. Van Den Eynde Joyce 4287 MAC 1997 (pup) 28m15
2. Lebrun Julie 4752 CRAC 1997 (pup) 16m60
3. Fevrier Pauline 4779 CRAC 1998 (pup) 9m90
4. Albert Stephanie 4599 CRAC 1998 (pup) 8m17
5. Hocq Darianne 4538 UAC 1998 (pup) 5m22

Disque min F 600gr  
1. Sterckendries Vanessa 5933 MAC 1995 (min) 27m76
2. Tronquoy Anais 7193 CRAC 1995 (min) 19m53
3. Albert Virginie 6897 CRAC 1996 (min) 16m76
4. Warnon Amandine 7192 CRAC 1995 (min) 15m49
5. Hubert Genevieve 7038 CRAC 1996 (min) 11m20
6. Tronquoy Coralie 7194 CRAC 1996 (min) 10m13

Meirsschaut Corinne 7196 CRAC 1996 (min) SP

Poids sén mast  F 4kg  
1. Geerts Myriam 3777 MAC 1966 (mas) 10m51 4Kg
2. Beaugrand Florence 0 NA 1986 (sén) 9m66

Javelot scol H  700gr  
1. Delperdange Christophe 2987 CRAC 1991 (sco) 32m23

Javelot cad H 600gr  
1. Cerami Esteban 1297 CRAC 1994 (cad) 42m67

Javelot jun H 800gr  
1. Deltenre Thomas 758 CRAC 1990 (jun) 30m84

Javelot sén mast H 800gr  
1. Delperdange Sebastien 2994 CRAC 1988 (sén) 39m95
2. Bertrand Michel 7140 CRAC 1960 (mas) 22m70 800gr.
3. Pillez Jean Pierre 7698 CRAC 1959 (mas) 20m48 800gr.

Longueur benj F  
1. Meirsschaut Gaelle 2293 CRAC 1999 (ben) 3m41
2. Belle Zoe 2014 CRAC 2000 (ben) 3m04
3. Meirsschaut Chloe 2292 CRAC 1999 (ben) 2m62
4. Bams Justine 2505 CRAC 1999 (ben) 2m45
5. Hocq Selena 2461 UAC 2001 (ben) 1m65

Perche min H  
1. Beeckman Amaury 7834 RESC 1995 (min) 2m20
2. Durant Mathieu 7749 CRAC 1996 (min) 1m90
3. Fevrier Thomas 7682 CRAC 1995 (min) 1m80

Gilliard Guillaume 7512 CRAC 1996 (min) SP

Longueur benj H  
1. Carmoy Thomas 2340 CRAC 2000 (ben) 3m72
2. Pierat Tom 2526 CRAC 2000 (ben) 2m95
3. Deltenre Guillaume 2430 CRAC 1999 (ben) 2m92
4. Pestieau Laurent 2429 CRAC 1999 (ben) 2m82
5. Vangermeersch Florian 2599 CRAC 2000 (ben) 2m23
6. Vangermeersch Antoine 2598 CRAC 1999 (ben) 1m68
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Longueur min F  
1. Sterckendries Vanessa 5933 MAC 1995 (min) 4m00
2. Albert Virginie 6897 CRAC 1996 (min) 3m67
3. Warnon Amandine 7192 CRAC 1995 (min) 2m88
4. Hubert Genevieve 7038 CRAC 1996 (min) 2m73
5. Meirsschaut Corinne 7196 CRAC 1996 (min) 2m70

Longueur pup F  
1. Fevrier Pauline 4779 CRAC 1998 (pup) 2m96
2. Albert Stephanie 4599 CRAC 1998 (pup) 2m92
3. Lebrun Julie 4752 CRAC 1997 (pup) 2m33
4. Mairiaux Cassiopee 4948 CRAC 1997 (pup) 2m05

Poids scol H 5kg  
1. Delperdange Christophe 2987 CRAC 1991 (sco) 11m56
2. De Fuisseaux Aurelien 2927 CRAC 1992 (sco) 10m46

Poids jun H 6kg  
1. Deltenre Thomas 758 CRAC 1990 (jun) 11m21

Poids mast H 7kg260  
1. Vangermeersch Olivier 7496 CRAC 1969 (mas) 9m63 7Kg260
2. Pillez Jean Pierre 7698 CRAC 1959 (mas) 7m77 7Kg260

Disque min H 1kg  
1. Beeckman Amaury 7834 RESC 1995 (min) 30m87
2. Gilliard Guillaume 7512 CRAC 1996 (min) 18m48
3. Juhasz Jeremy 0 NA 1995 (min) 17m75
4. Fredrix Nicolas 7514 UAC 1996 (min) 17m26
5. Fevrier Thomas 7682 CRAC 1995 (min) 16m13
6. Durant Mathieu 7749 CRAC 1996 (min) 12m91

Disque pup H 600gr  
1. Dutrieux Gilles 5140 MOHA 1997 (pup) 26m78
2. Laporte Vincent 3120 AVZK 1997 (pup) 25m84
3. Juhasz Aurelien 4972 UAC 1997 (pup) 16m92
4. Marlier Cyril 5143 CRAC 1998 (pup) 13m08
5. Mariotti Nathan 5093 CRAC 1998 (pup) 12m82

Marlier Alexandre 5144 CRAC 1997 (pup) SP
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